
Last First Area Phone E-mail Tutor Screener

Bariteau Claudia San Jose 408-529-5636 bariteaubunch@sbcglobal.net T S

Boer Jennifer Petaluma Area 319-350-1460 jennifers.boer@gmail.com S

Castillo Marlene  San Jose/Fremont 408.802.6204 starthemar@yahoo.com T S

Dickey Roneta San Jose 408-610-0886 roneta@burrellross.com T

Elliott Linda Fremont  510-791-7257 lelliott@stellaracademy.org T S

Flores Adria Union City 408-313-7007 adriaflores23@gmail.com T S

Hill Stacey East Bay 925-399-8803 staceyhilltherapy@gmail.com T S

Jones Steve Newark 510.432.0167 msaclan@yahoo.com T S

Lewis Kathy Santa Clara 650.224.2600 T S

Mamou Narda Fremont 510.304.7252 nardae@sbcglobal.net T

Nava Carolina Tracy 209.207.4945 T

Rezentes Theresa Hayward 510.856.7306 theresa.rezentes@yahoo.com T S

Romo Tracie Castro Valley 510.325.4529 tracieromo@yahoo.com T S

Singer Lori Castro Valley 510-305-1100 lsinger@flash.net T S

Stilwell Barbara Hayward 510-785-7251 rbstilwell@gmail.com T S

Stilwell Joanna San Jose 510.432.2609 T S

Street Lynn Brentwood 925-337-3191 T

Taber Judy Pleasanton 925.699.4540 judytaber@comcast.net T S

Wenrich Christine Berkeley/Oakland/Richmond Area 510.421.6702 cwenric@gmail.com T S
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